2017-20220 L U O OO
oo oboogddnod

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz2017-20220 b gggdoooobooodgogoobooobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobobooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/201708/141421 .html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/201708/141421.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobbboogogobbbzoubbbddoooobbobbbuooooon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
ob023000000000b00b0b0oboboobDobO0oooobOUb1wWooOoooo
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobbobboooooobbobbodad

20100000000 gobobbbesbbggooobbobbooooooooboooD
gogobbobobbodooooobbobbbooooooonwboooooooooo
gooobobbtbdoooouobbbbbodoooobobbobbuooooooeoc
goggbobbobbuodooooobbobbboudoooooooobopoCUdggnn
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogooobood

gogobbobbuodoooobbobbbdoooooobobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
goobobbobbtooooooobzobobobbbodooozeodobbobboogg
gogobbobbbodoooobwooooogdd

ggoobobboodoooobboobobtbdooooubobbbooooooobobo
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobobobobbodooooobbobbbodoooooboon
goon
godooooobooboood
lL1g00goboobbood
111000000000



1.1200000000/0000
1200000000040
1210000000000
1220000000000
1230000000000
1240000000000
130gggnoooood
13100000004
132000000040
133000000040
1340000000000
13500000004

oo ooobobobboooood
210000040
2110000400
2120000000

2130 000oobooood
2200000000434
221000000
222000000
2230000000
2240000

230 000000ogon
231000000
1oooooooo
2000000404
232000000
240000000000

2410 000000D0O0
2420000000000
o 2014-20160 0000000 OOOOO



10boooudgooooobooopro
dll1ggoooooo
l200000onbon
d3d0ooooon
40000 gooo
s50gooooon
leduugobooood

20 0000000bobbboEeD
210000gonon
220000p0bobobbooood
3 guooubobooosn
oouoooobog
3200ugooooog
d00o0oooooouooboobooTo
di1ugoogooo
1dooooooobooon
000bougoooooon
420000000000
woggoobooobboooooon
00b0boboooooooboon
d30ugpobooood
d400000bbobog

s uuguooooo

b lggogooooog
/20000000 oDod

goboogobobobobooogad
41201420160 00 00DOODOOOOOOOO0
4110000000000 b0
4120000000000 0b00O
413000000000 obo
42201420160 0000 OODOOO00ooon



A2100000ogoboooood
42200 000000bboobooboog
A23000dougonbooooogd
43201720220 D0 OO OobOoOOooooon
A3l 0udoogoboooood
A320000000ooboboobooboog
A3300uuooogoboooood

AA0 000000000 OoLobDbbObOO

godoooobobobbooood
slibboudguaogobooood
slidgoogooboooood
sliudobooobbooooad
sl3duuooboooboboooood
5.22014-201600 000D ODODOOOO
5.212014-20160 0O O 0000 bDOO
5.222014-201600 DDLU OO0 nOoO
5.232014-20160 OO 00O0U0UoOobDOO
532017-20220 U 0D O ODOOUOOooouonboon
sidldouoobbooboooood
woogggoooobbooad
00b0obo0ooooboon
sid2uuugubobobboouooad
1odgooooboobboood
000bougooooobon
s33zvUuuuouoobooobooboog

gdooooboboobboooood
6.12014-201c0 000D DODODDOOOO0O0O0OO0
611000 gonon
61200000000

6130 00dgnonon



614000400 non
6.22014-20160 0 00O ODODDOOO0O0O0OOO
e2l1uuudooooboood
6220000000 OOO0O0O0OO

6230 00dopopooood
6.32014-20160 0 00O ODOOOO0O0O0O0OO0
e3l1uuugopoooood

63200 000pooboooogd

6330 uugunooooog
6.42014-20160 0 00O DODOO0O0O0O0O0OODODO
64100000 nbn
64200000000
643000000 n
64400000000

gdoooooboobbooooon
10oooogoooooboo
7110g0oooooo
1200000000

7130 0ggooon
r140000gooo
720000000000
2100000000
72200000000
2300000000
72400000000
(3000oougoaod
r310gogooon
3200000000
r33ugoonon
3400000000
A000000ooobooood



74100000000
74200000000
74300000000
4400000000
/[Sgguouoooooad
75100000000
75200000000
75300 00nooon
5400000000

7.6 Sansheng Consultingd [J
7el00000Un
re20 0000000000

oo ooobobbobbooooooooboo
glunnouuggugobon
gliuoognd
gl2uiliuuuunonon
g200buououuoobn
g2l1uuugooooood
g2l Uldipopbobobbbooood
1oogogon
2000000040
gvobooooan
A00OoOoDooO0
g23uuuubobboougad
1ooooooo
2000000040agn

g gobobbobbodooooobbo
10 bbuoouooobobbobog
slituguoogoobbooboood
gl20000d0gobobooobod



sl3bduugobobooood

920 000l0oUUoubobbbog
g210uugoboooood

9220 J0U0pbobbbobog
923000 gnunbooooogd
924000000 DDOODOO
925000 nbooooogd

30 bbbuuuuooswoTod
s3l1tdguouoobooboobosh
9320000 bobobboowd
s33tuugunbooooogon

9340 0000D0DODLODOOTO
dbbbuuuugoobobobbooogd
s410000obobOb
94200000000
os500000UoUouoobbbbbooOoOon

o ooopboboobobbooooooooo
lni1ddgoogobooobbooooogon
101100000000
101200000000
101300000000
101400000000
101500000000
101600000000
20 0J0dgoboboobbbooooooon
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000
102500000000
1026000 00O0OO0



30 dudoooooouogoogobn
103100000000
103200000000
103300000000
103400000000
103500000000

10360000 0OOOO

40 000000OODODDODOOO0O0OODODO
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
104500000000
104600000000
los0dudoobooooooooooooDon
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
105500000000
105600000000

el oobbobbobooooooobno
106100000000
106200000000

1063000 00OOOU
106400000000
106500000000

1066000 0O0OOOO
o/0ggdoobobobooooogd
107100000000
107200000000
107300000000



107400000000
107500000000

10760000 0DOOOO
losioobooobooboooooooooboobobog
108100000000

10820000 0ODOO0O

10830 000D OOO

108400 00O0ODOOO
108500000000
1086000 DO DODODOO

o9 buuoogubboobboooooon
10100000000
109200000 O0OU

109300000 DOO0
100400000000
109500000 OO0
10960000 D DOOOU
oo bobbbooooooo
1010100000000
1010200000000
1010300000y
1010400000000
1010500000000
101060000 0O OO0

oD 2017-20220 0o ooooooooon
11.12017-20220 00 00000 onboon
11.1.12017-20220 DO OO oOood

11.1.22017-20220 U O 0o ooooag
11.1.32017-20220 DO 0o oooooooan
11.22017-20220 000000 oobDOoodg
11.2.12017-20220 U O OO OoOoOod



11.2.22017-20220 U O 0o OooOood
1123201720220 DO 0o oooogog
11.2.42017-20220 U O 0o Oooood
11.32017-20220 0000 0Q0oooboOon
11.3.12017-20220 U0 oo oooogg
11.3.22017-20220 DO 0o oooogog
11.3.32017-20220 U o oooogg
n4goggoobobobboooon
11410000000000000
114200000000

11430 0000000000000 0O
114400000000000
11450000000000000
460000000 0000O000OODOO

goddb2017-20220 00 000D OO000nd
ri1Ogogooboooood
1211000000000000
121200000000000000
12130 0000000000000
121400000000000000
121500000000000000O
2000000000004
1221000000000000
1222000000000000
1223000000000000
R30000gooooood
12310000000
123200000000
123300000000
12340000000000
rADO0OO0OODOOODOOO



12410000000000
1242000000
1243000000
1244000000
1245000000
1246000000
1247000000
rsS5Oofgooooooboboobooogd
51 000000000000
52000000000000
53000000000 gonon

oo 2017-20220 U0 ogoooooooooago
Bl1OODODOD0OD0OOOOoOoODOoOooOooOod
1311000000gagad
1312000000000
13130000 gogga
B200000000000000
1321000000

1322000000
132300000004
132400000000
BI3IUUOOOUOoooooog
1331000000
10o0oogooooog
000goooonon

30 &ldquo;00 O +0 O &rdquo; 0 O OO0 0O O
Aggouood
sUduuunoboouoooon
1332000000

133300000

1334000000



B3s5000000
B3600DODOO
BAODOOOOOOOOOOOOO
3410000000000
1ogooooooon
0000000uoon
gwWoooooooon
AD0O0DoDoOoOboOooo
subbbooooon
3420000000000
1wooooooooo
20000000040 n
gwooboboooogaan
AD0OoDODODoOOd
sbbbouooon

gogoboboooood
1410000
1420000000
142100000000
142200000000
142300000000

gooobooo

gogobobobobodd

gooboobobooooon
gooobobboodgooon
goooboboboooooon
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobbbbbodgoooobboobbboooooon
gdf2014-20160 00000 OOOO



gdgz04-20160 00000 ooooogg
goo2017-20220 00 00O ODOO0O0O0
godb2014-2016 000D OO0
goQfz2014-20160 00 00O0OODOOOOO0O
gogz014-20160 0000 ooooogg
gogobbobbooooooboon
goggbobobobbodooooobobboodod
godoobEIADDO

gogoboobbodoogon
gooobobobbooooon
goggobbobbodooooobobbboooooon
gogobooboboooogn
gofz204-20160 00000 OOOO0OO0
goQg2017-20220 D0 0Ooooboooogo
goobobobbougoooobon
gogobobobobooooooobon
goobobobbougoooobon
gogobobobobooooooobon
goobobobbougoooobon
godf2014-20160 00 00O0OODOOOOO0O
gob204-20160 0 00O OODOOOO0O0O0OO
gob204-20160 00 0O0OOOOO0O0O0O0OO
goib204-20160 0000 OODOOOO0O0O0OO
gob2014-20160 00 00O0OOOO0OO0O
gogz017-20220 J0gggoooooo
godob2017-20220 000 0ooooodd
goid2017-20220 0 00oooooogo
gob2017-20220 000 oooOoOoooooon
gogooboboboboodd

00000o http://www.cction.com/report/201708/141421 .html


http://www.cction.com/report/201708/141421.html

